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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
e Adjacent to newly opened Aldi

e Centrally located redevelopment at a busy intersection

e Surrounded by highly affluent neighborhoods

e Please call for sublease terms

CONTACT

Eric Howell | 704.644.4584
ehowell@providencegroup.com

Darren Wood | 704.644.4599

dwood@providencegroup.com

DEMOGRAPHICS (2021) 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
POPULATION 10,977 80,611 199,232
AVERAGE HH INCOME $113,245 $112,540 $114,299
MEDIAN HH INCOME 394,067 393,412 397,343 © 2022 The Providence Group. All rights reserved. The information above has been obtained by sources deemed reliable. While we do not doubt its accuracy, we have not verified it and
BUSINESS ESTABLISHMENTS 817 5,209 10,859 make no guarantee, warranty, or representation of it. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. You and your advisors should conduct a careful,

DAYTIME EMPLOYMENT 5,561 51,571 108,511 independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.
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TENANT

BARNES & NOBLE

ALDI

CHA HOUSE

VACANT

FRAME WAREHOUSE
HALLMARK

SASSOOL

SZECHUAN MANSION HOT POT
9 ROUND

YURI JAPANESE RESTAURANT
JUICE VIBES

SUGARING NYC

DICED GOURMET SALADS & WRAPS
MASSAGE ENVY

STAPLES

TRADER JOE'S

COMING AVAILABLE

VACANT

TN NAILS

PAPA MURPHY'S TAKE & BAKE
AUDIBELHEARING AIDS
GREAT CLIPS

CONNIE TAILOR

CABINETS BY RENEWABUILD
KILDAIRE SHOE REPAIR
MEDLIN DAVIS CLEANERS
CITY BBQ

300 West Summit Ave | Suite 250 | Charlotte, North Carolina 28203
www.PROVIDENCEGROUP.com
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1,627
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4,880
6,000
4,000
1,626
3,252
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1,626
3,252
24,834
18,613
2,101
2,050
1,025
1,025
1,025
1,025
1,025
748
769
1,608

2,534

CONTACT
Eric Howell | 704.644.4584

ehowell@providencegroup.com

Darren Wood | 704.644.4599
dwood@providencegroup.com

© 2022 The Providence Group. All rights
reserved. The information above has been
obtained by sources deemed reliable. While
we do not doubt its accuracy, we have
not verified it and make no guarantee,
warranty, or representation of it. It is your
responsibility to independently confirm
its accuracy and completeness. You and
your advisors should conduct a careful,
independent investigation of the property
to determine to your satisfaction the

suitability of the property for your needs.
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Eric Howell | 704.644.4584
ehowell@providencegroup.com

Darren Wood | 704.644.4599

S
dwood@providencegroup.com

s 3 . ake Medica
{ :)‘ : 7_ T v Cr;sééent Cc;ons s ; . T -

SOUTH CARY
CARY, NORTH CAROLINA

~— o E
’r;, o e

glaas = =™ ow e T

IALEIXTEAM

THE
PROVIDENCE GROUP

EXCELLENCE IN RETAIL REAL ESTATE



